GERENEIADQ‘R
AIXA

Extrato por periodo

Cliente: JAGUARIAIVA CAMARA DE VEREADORES

Conta: 0392 | 006 | 00000006-1

Data: 18/12/2024 - 09:06

Més: Dezembro/2024

Periodo: 17 - 18

Extrato

Data Mov.

16/12/2024
16/12/2024
16/12/2024
16/12/2024
16/12/2024
16/12/2024
17/12/2024
17/12/2024
17/12/2024
17/12/2024
17/12/2024
17/12/2024
17/12/2024
17/12/2024
17/12/2024

17/12/2024

SAC CAIXA: 0800 726 0101

Nr. Doc.

000000

900685

109027

161207

161209

161210

109027

002392

017267

116619

171105

171515

171517

171523

171702

171704

116619

Histérico

SALDO ANTERIOR
CHEQUE SAC
ENVIO TED
ENVIO PIX

ENVIO PIX

ENVIO PIX
DOC/TED INTERNET
PAG BOLETO

PG ORG GOV
ENVIO TED

TEV MESM T
ENVIO TEV

ENVIO PIX

ENVIO PIX

ENVIO TEV

ENVIO PIX

DOC/TED INTERNET

Pessoas com deficiéncia auditiva: 0800 726 2492

Ouvidoria: 0800 725 7474
Al CAIXA: 0800 104 0104

Valor

0,00

673,26 D
318.000,00 D
478,40 D
50,00 D
5.259,23 D
12,00 D
70,94 D
13.755,24 D
1.346,52 D
21.923,56 D
15.909,33 D
1.145,10 D
673,26 D
673,26 D
1.346,52 D

12,00 D

Saldo

1.066.291,90 C

1.065.618,64 C

747.618,64 C
747.140,24 C
747.090,24 C
741.831,01 C
741.819,01 C
741.748,07 C
727.992,83 C
726.646,31 C
704.722,75 C
688.813,42 C
687.668,32 C
686.995,06 C
686.321,80 C
684.975,28 C

684.963,28 C



